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CR LAZIO (0402043A)
ROMA - 21-05-2004 - 23-05-2004

Torneo CR LAZIO 0402043A

Luogo ROMA  [Roma - Lazio]
Periodo 21-05-2004 - 23-05-2004

Turni

Tipo Campionato Regionale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2h x 40 ms + 30' QPF
Arbitri MIRCOLI GIANLUCA - 

Partecipanti 53

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

33 3N Bartoloni Mario          ITA LAZ RM 1560 0 0 1948 M 112357

12 CM Bertoni Massimiliano     ITA LAZ RM 2118 0 0 1965 M 809578 104354

3 2N Bolla Vittorio           ITA LAZ RM 1619 0 0 1934 M 100233

35 CM Brandi Flaviano          ITA LAZ RM 1988 0 0 1972 M 813320 114550

18 2N Capitani Roberto         ITA LAZ RM 0 0 1936 M 105441

25 M Castelfranchi Carlo      ITA LAZ RM 2091 0 0 1960 M 803219 108148

2 3N Cavaliere Stefano        ITA LAZ RM 1500 0 0 1988 M

43 2N Cioce Enrico             ITA LAZ RM 1718 0 0 1982 M 117827

42 CM Ciotoli Patrizio         ITA LAZ RM 2169 0 0 1969 M 809020 117826

51 NC Crescenzi Federico       ITA LAZ RM 1404 0 0 1993 M 121498

26 1N D'Andrea Carlo           ITA LAZ RM 1955 0 0 1971 M 108877

30 1N De Marco Francesco       ITA CAL CS 1959 0 0 1956 M 109968

29 1N Deiana Giacomo           ITA SAR SS 1624 0 0 1943 M 109859

13 M Farina Saverio           ITA LAZ RM 2100 0 0 1956 M 803901 105394

8 2N Florio Italo             ITA LOM PV 1511 0 0 1922 M 102217

45 2N Galloni Andrea           ITA LAZ RM 1700 0 0 1974 M 118816

32 3N Gambino Erasmo           ITA LAZ RM 1251 0 0 1935 M 112204

9 CM Gardon Ermanno           ITA LAZ RM 2149 0 0 1973 M 808717 102748

5 CM Gerardi Saverio          ITA LAZ FR 2130 0 0 1980 M 811262 100607

37 3N Giovinazzi Luca          ITA LAZ RM 1568 0 0 1970 M 115128

19 2N Iannamorelli PierfedericoITA LAZ RM 1583 0 0 1963 M 107270

41 CM Iatrino Vincenzo         ITA LAZ LT 1951 0 0 1961 M 117825

15 M Lantini Marco            ITA LAZ RM 2243 0 0 1956 M 801054 105397

50 2N Lelli Adriano            ITA LAZ RM 1688 0 0 1988 M 121496

44 2N Mammoliti Francesco      ITA LAZ RM 1688 0 0 1955 M 118583

16 M Marzano Carlo            ITA LAZ RM 2262 0 0 1964 M 802980 105398

17 3N Marzio Mario             ITA LAZ RM 1558 0 0 1937 M 105427

28 2N Mazza Maurizio           ITA LAZ RM 1550 0 0 1957 M 108926

27 2N Musmarra Giovanni        ITA LAZ RM 1664 0 0 1969 M 108918

46 2N Nicolai Antonio          ITA LAZ RM 1619 0 0 1940 M 119335

20 2N Parpinel Marco           ITA LAZ LT 1739 0 0 1986 M 107277

38 3N Perfetti Augusto         ITA LAZ RM 1556 0 0 1991 M 115824

6 2N Placchetta Omero         ITA LAZ RM 1610 0 0 1938 M 102149

24 1N Proietti Giorgio         ITA LAZ RM 1886 0 0 1959 M 807702 107685

31 2N Quaglia Ferdinando       ITA LAZ RM 1614 0 0 1948 M 112092

21 Quimi Marco                     PER 2239 0 0 1962 M 3800288 107280

40 NC Romeo Francesco          ITA LAZ RM 1230 0 0 1956 M 117060

52 3N Ronchi Matteo            ITA LAZ RM 1533 0 0 1989 M 123479

49 NC Rossetti Marcello        ITA LAZ RM 1470 0 0 1963 M 121489

34 2N Rumori Lorenzo           ITA LAZ RM 1700 0 0 1971 M 114163

22 CM Scacco Mauro             ITA LAZ RM 2058 0 0 1957 M 805076 107283

4 CM Simeoni Matteo           ITA LAZ RM 2026 0 0 1961 M 807753 100461

36 1N Spano' Cuomo Gaetano     ITA LAZ RM 1795 0 0 1948 M 115010

10 2N Sposito Paolo            ITA LAZ RM 1676 0 0 1946 M 103829

48 -M Testa Adriano            ITA LAZ RM 0 0 1994 M 120987

47 3N Testa Massimo            ITA LAZ RM 0 0 1946 M 120983

14 M Tosoni Augusto           ITA LAZ RM 2254 0 0 1972 M 807389 105396

53 2N Tulli Cesare             ITA LAZ LT 0 0 1977 M 123620

1 1N Vacca Alessandro         ITA LAZ RM 1906 0 0 1971 M

23 CM Verrascina Nicola        ITA LAZ RM 2051 0 0 1960 M 804770 107288

7 2N Vittimberga Valeria      ITA PIE TO 1592 0 0 1969 F 102177

11 CM Vocaturo Daniele         ITA LAZ RM 2177 0 0 1989 M 813192 104275

39 1N Yamson Roberto           ITA LAZ RM 1846 0 0 1961 M 116467
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

33 3N Bartoloni Mario          ITA 1560 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1948 M 112357

3 2N Bolla Vittorio           ITA 1619 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1934 M 100233

2 3N Cavaliere Stefano        ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1988 M

43 2N Cioce Enrico             ITA 1718 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1982 M 117827

51 NC Crescenzi Federico       ITA 1404 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1993 M 121498

26 1N D'Andrea Carlo           ITA 1955 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1971 M 108877

30 1N De Marco Francesco       ITA 1959 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1956 M 109968

29 1N Deiana Giacomo           ITA 1624 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1943 M 109859

8 2N Florio Italo             ITA 1511 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1922 M 102217

45 2N Galloni Andrea           ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1974 M 118816

32 3N Gambino Erasmo           ITA 1251 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1935 M 112204

37 3N Giovinazzi Luca          ITA 1568 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1970 M 115128

19 2N Iannamorelli PierfedericoITA 1583 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1963 M 107270

41 CM Iatrino Vincenzo         ITA 1951 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1961 M 117825

50 2N Lelli Adriano            ITA 1688 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1988 M 121496

44 2N Mammoliti Francesco      ITA 1688 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1955 M 118583

17 3N Marzio Mario             ITA 1558 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1937 M 105427

28 2N Mazza Maurizio           ITA 1550 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1957 M 108926

27 2N Musmarra Giovanni        ITA 1664 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1969 M 108918

46 2N Nicolai Antonio          ITA 1619 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1940 M 119335

20 2N Parpinel Marco           ITA 1739 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1986 M 107277

38 3N Perfetti Augusto         ITA 1556 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1991 M 115824

6 2N Placchetta Omero         ITA 1610 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1938 M 102149

31 2N Quaglia Ferdinando       ITA 1614 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1948 M 112092

40 NC Romeo Francesco          ITA 1230 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1956 M 117060

52 3N Ronchi Matteo            ITA 1533 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1989 M 123479

49 NC Rossetti Marcello        ITA 1470 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1963 M 121489

34 2N Rumori Lorenzo           ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1971 M 114163

36 1N Spano' Cuomo Gaetano     ITA 1795 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1948 M 115010

10 2N Sposito Paolo            ITA 1676 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1946 M 103829

1 1N Vacca Alessandro         ITA 1906 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1971 M

7 2N Vittimberga Valeria      ITA 1592 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1969 F 102177

39 1N Yamson Roberto           ITA 1846 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1961 M 116467
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